

TIP NO NONE 8.050 MI
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 MILLING, RESURFACING, PAVEMENT MARKINGS
 US 74 FROM CLEVELAND CO. TO SR 1303 & I-85 RAMPS

		ASPHALT PAVING OF SHELBY INC		BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC		REEVES CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	
		SHELBY, NC		CHARLOTTE, NC		DUNCAN, SC	
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	185144.70	675000.00	209000.00
0002	0255000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (TON) AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	2,463 TON	35.00 86205.00	30.00 73890.00	25.00 61575.00
0003	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	314 TON	35.00 10990.00	52.00 16328.00	72.00 22608.00
0004	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	14.06 SMI	2000.00 28120.00	3000.00 42180.00	11215.00 157682.90
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1.5"	33,408 SY	2.00 66816.00	4.05 135302.40	3.05 101894.40
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	7,045 SY	10.00 70450.00	18.35 129275.75	16.10 113424.50
0007	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	16,780 TON	43.00 721540.00	69.00 1157820.00	75.95 1274441.00
0008	1524000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL	889 TON	43.00 38227.00	70.00 62230.00	100.00 88900.00
0009	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,064 TON	718.00 763952.00	815.00 867160.00	737.25 784434.00
0010	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	4,313 TON	120.00 517560.00	145.00 625385.00	187.35 808040.55
0011	1840000000-E	665	MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS	56,072 LF	0.15 8410.80	0.35 19625.20	0.50 28036.00
0012	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	1,600 SF	6.50 10400.00	6.00 9600.00	7.35 11760.00
0013	4423000000-N	SP	WZ DIGITAL SPD LMT SIGNS	4 EA	970.00 3880.00	3600.00 14400.00	6500.00 26000.00
0014	4424000000-N	SP	WZ PRESENCE LIGHTING	8 EA	6500.00 52000.00	1850.00 14800.00	7350.00 58800.00
0015	4434000000-N	SP	SEQ FLASH WARN LIGHTS	60 EA	110.00 6600.00	100.00 6000.00	125.00 7500.00
0016	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	305 HR	100.00 30500.00	75.00 22875.00	60.00 18300.00
0017	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) RAMP / LOOP CLOSURE	10 EA	2000.00 20000.00	2000.00 20000.00	2760.00 27600.00
0018	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) SINGLE LANE CLOSURE	14 EA	2000.00 28000.00	2000.00 28000.00	3100.00 43400.00
0019	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	4,982 LF	6.25 31137.50	2.30 11458.60	6.60 32881.20
0020	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	22 EA	350.00 7700.00	150.00 3300.00	370.00 8140.00
0021	4815000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 6"	94,900 LF	0.40 37960.00	0.46 43654.00	0.40 37960.00
0022	4847030000-E	1205	POLYUREA LINES (6", 20 MILS)	94,900 LF	1.50 142350.00	1.25 118625.00	1.60 151840.00
0023	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) SNOWPLOWABLE PAVEMENT MARKER	644 EA	34.25 22057.00	52.00 33488.00	36.20 23312.80
0024	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum	10000.00	20000.00	100000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	2900000.00	TOTAL 4150396.95	TOTAL 4197530.35
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	2900000.00	SUB-TOTAL 4150396.95	SUB-TOTAL 4197530.35
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL			
ASPHALT PAVING OF SHELBY INC				1	2900000.00		
BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC				2	4150396.95		
REEVES CONSTRUCTION COMPANY				3	4197530.35		